CANDIDATE

Lenihan

Hayes

Rabbitte

O’Connor

Crowe

Davidson

Murphy

Kelly

PARTY

FF

FG

LAB

FF

SF

G

Soc

FRR

COUNT 1

8,542

8,346

8,325

7,813

5,066

1,546

1,580

434

Transfer of
surplus from
Lenihan

COUNT 2

-211
8,331

8,346
+17
8,342
+172
7,985
+10
5,076
+4
1,552
+4
1,584
+2
436

Non-transferable papers not effective

Total valid

41,652

41,652

Transfer of
votes from
Kelly

COUNT 3

8,331

8,346

8,342

+117
8,102

+107
5,183

+103
1,655

+75
1,659

-436
eliminated

+34
34

41,652

Transfer of
surplus from
Hayes

COUNT 4

8,331
-16
8,331

8,342
+4
8,106
+2
5,185
+7
1,662
+2
1,661

34
41,652

Figure 10.29 (Data source: Elections Ireland)

Transfer of
surplus from
Rabbitte

COUNT 5

8,331

8,331
-11
8,331
+3
8,109
+4
5,189
+4
1,666

1,661

34
41,652

Transfer of
votes from
Murphy

COUNT 6

8,331

ShSEiS

8,331

+330
8,439

+577
5,766

+568
2,234

-1,661
eliminated

+186
220

41,652



