			Transfer of surplus from Lenihan	Transfer of votes from Kelly	Transfer of surplus from Hayes	Transfer of surplus from Rabbitte	Transfer of votes from Murphy
CANDIDATE	PARTY	COUNT 1	COUNT 2	COUNT 3	COUNT 4	COUNT 5	COUNT 6
Lenihan	FF	8,542	-211 8,331	8,331	8,331 -16	8,331	8,331
Hayes	FG	8,346	8,346	8,346	8,331	8,331	8,331
Rabbitte	LAB	8,325	+17 8,342	8,342	8,342	-11 8,331	8,331
O'Connor	FF	7,813	+172 7,985	+117 8,102	+4 8,106	+3 8,109	+330 8,439
Crowe	SF	5,066	+10 5,076	+107 5,183	+2 5,185	+4 5,189	+577 5,766
Davidson	G	1,546	+4 1,552	+103 1,655	+7 1,662	+4 1,666	+568 2,234
Murphy	Soc	1,580	+4 1,584	+75 1,659	+2 1,661	1,661	-1,661 eliminated
Kelly	FRR	434	+2 436	-436 eliminated			
Non-transferable papers not effective				+34 34	34	34	+186 220
Total valid		41,652	41,652	41,652	41,652	41,652	41,652

Figure 10.29 (Data source: Elections Ireland)